SECURITY NOTATION SPEC
NO. EB7519386 –
CAGE
CODE 55939 REV LTR
THIS TITLE PAGE CONTAINS PROPRIETARY AND DATA RIGHTS NOTATIONS.
AW/CRITICAL NOTATION
TITLE PAGE CR-1
SECURITY NOTATION PAGE

7500050 and 7519382.  The part numbers of the identification plates used are shown in the table
below.
Unit Part Number Identification Plate
Dash Number
AU-100 7519371-901 7500050-14
AC-100 7519373-901 7500050-15
PS-100 7519375-901 7500050-16
TP-100 7519377-901 7500050-17
HS-100 7519379-901 7519382
The location of these labels on the SCS-1000 units are shown in the assembly drawings called out
in section 2.2.3.
SECURITY NOTATION SPEC
NO. EB7519386
SEE PAGE INDEX
FOR THIS SHEET
REV LETTER
CAGE
CODE 55939 REV LTR
SEE THE TITLE PAGE FOR PROPRIETARY AND DATA RIGHTS NOTATIONS.
REV
LTR
AW/CRITICAL NOTATION
SUPPLEMENTS 14
SECURITY NOTATION PAGE
5200-032 (REV 960102 BCAS ASF5900/ENG_SPEC.DOT)  (REV 08/01/97-LOGISTICS/BCAS) HONEYWELL INC.
ENGINEERING
SPECIFICATION
6. PHOTOGRAPHS
6.1 Telephone Unit (TPU) Photographs
Figure 6:  TPU Assembly
SECURITY NOTATION SPEC
NO. EB7519386
SEE PAGE INDEX
FOR THIS SHEET
REV LETTER
CAGE
CODE 55939 REV LTR
SEE THE TITLE PAGE FOR PROPRIETARY AND DATA RIGHTS NOTATIONS.
REV
LTR
AW/CRITICAL NOTATION
SUPPLEMENTS 15
SECURITY NOTATION PAGE
5200-032 (REV 960102 BCAS ASF5900/ENG_SPEC.DOT)  (REV 08/01/97-LOGISTICS/BCAS) HONEYWELL INC.
ENGINEERING
SPECIFICATION
Figure 7:  Bottom View of TPU Circuitry.
Figure 8:  Top View of TPU Circuitry
SECURITY NOTATION SPEC
NO. EB7519386
SEE PAGE INDEX
FOR THIS SHEET
REV LETTER
CAGE
CODE 55939 REV LTR
SEE THE TITLE PAGE FOR PROPRIETARY AND DATA RIGHTS NOTATIONS.
REV
LTR
AW/CRITICAL NOTATION
SUPPLEMENTS 16
SECURITY NOTATION PAGE
5200-032 (REV 960102 BCAS ASF5900/ENG_SPEC.DOT)  (REV 08/01/97-LOGISTICS/BCAS) HONEYWELL INC.
ENGINEERING
SPECIFICATION
6.2 Antenna Control Unit (ACU) Photographs
Figure 9:  ACU Assembly
Figure 10:  ACU Assembly with DLNA
SECURITY NOTATION SPEC
NO. EB7519386
SEE PAGE INDEX
FOR THIS SHEET
REV LETTER
CAGE